
 
 

PANJAB UNIVERSITY SWAMI SARVANAND GIRI REGIONAL CENTRE 
UNA ROAD, BAJWARA, HOSHIARPUR (PB.) 

Tentative Time Table  (Online Mode) Information Technology 8th  Semester (March 2021) SESSION 2020-21 

DAY/TIME 09:00 AM 
09:45 AM 

9:45 AM 
10:30AM 

10:45 AM 
11:30 AM 

11:45 AM  
12:30 PM  02:00 PM 

02:45 PM 
03:00 PM      
04:00 PM 

MON Preparation  

Of Teaching 

Material 

And 
Arrangement  

of Online 
Setup. 

DIP(L) STQA(L) *             ESD(L)  CC(T) 
ESD LAB 

TUE CC(L) STQA(L) * ESD(L)  DIP(T) 
 

WED CC(L) DIP(L)   STQA(T)* 

PROJECT 
LAB 

THU  CC(L) ESD(L)  ESD(T) 
DIP LAB 

FRI STQA(L) *  DIP(L)  SEMINAR 
 

 
 

 

 

 

       * Mr.Gurpinder Singh (A.P IT) is requested to adjust ”Software Testing and Quality Assurance(STQA) subject load till the Guest Faculty joins.” 
 

DIP Digital Image Processing Mr. Gurpinder Singh 
ESD Embedded System design Dr.Balwant Raj 

CC Professional Elective-IV 
Cloud Computing 

Mrs.Ritika Arora 

STQA Professional Elective-V 
(Software Testing & Quality Assurance 

Guest Faculty 

Project Project-II Mr. Gurpinder Singh 
SEMINAR Seminar Mrs.Ritika Arora 


